2DU150606CM
Part Number 2DU150606CM
Manufacturer Tamura
Description GATE DRIVER (+15V,-6V)
Quantity Available 2684 pcs in stock
Datasheets
2DU150606CM Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 2DU150606CM
Manufacturer Part Number 2DU150606CM Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Tamura Description GATE DRIVER (+15V,-6V)
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 2684
Series * Packaging Tray
Other Names 2DU150606CM-ND
MT7436 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 24 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description Gate Driver IC
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2DU150606CM : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 2DU150606CM
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TPIC46L01DB IC DRIVER PRE FET 6 CHAN 28-SSOP N/A 2650 pcs
2DU6R CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 6A LEVER Altech Corporation 2510 pcs
1SP0335V2M1-33 IC SINGLE GATE DRIVER 35A Power Integrations 2544 pcs
2DU15L CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 15A LEVER Altech Corporation 2507 pcs
2DU20L CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 20A LEVER Altech Corporation 2611 pcs
2DU2R CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 2A LEVER Altech Corporation 2512 pcs
2DU30L CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 30A LEVER Altech Corporation 2555 pcs
2DU1L CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 1A LEVER Altech Corporation 2689 pcs
2DU50L CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 50A LEVER Altech Corporation 2529 pcs
2DU40L CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 40A LEVER Altech Corporation 2640 pcs
2DU5L CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 5A LEVER Altech Corporation 2635 pcs
UC3708NEG4 IC NON-INVERT PWR DRIVER 16-DIP N/A 2548 pcs
2DU180506CM GATE DRIVER (+18V,-5V) Tamura 2575 pcs
2DU10L CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 10A LEVER Altech Corporation 2688 pcs
2DU8L CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 8A LEVER Altech Corporation 2529 pcs
TC4424AVMF-VAO 3AMP DUAL MOSFET DRIVERS Micrel / Microchip Technology 2692 pcs
2DU2L CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 2A LEVER Altech Corporation 2697 pcs
2SB315B-2MBI800U4G-120 MOD GATE DVR 2MBI800U4G-120 Power Integrations 2694 pcs
2DU25L CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 25A LEVER Altech Corporation 2686 pcs
2DU150806CM GATE DRIVER (+15V,-8V) Tamura 2505 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
2DU150606CM Details PDF